Position

Representative

Representative

Representative

Representative-Chairperson

Representative-Vice Chairperson

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Cruz County Library
Financing Authority

Santa Cruz County Library
Financing Authority

Santa Cruz County Library
Financing Authority

Santa Cruz County Library
Financing Authority

Santa Cruz County Library
Financing Authority

Department

City of Capitola

City of Watsonville

City of Scotts Valley

County of Santa Cruz

City of Santa Cruz

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



